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Jahrgang 2001-2003
1 Nussbaum Ueli 17.50

o Aebersold David 8.50
- Rüegg Daniel (2003) 9.00

 
1 b Aebersold David 18.25

+ Nussbaum Ueli 9.75
o Galli Sandro 8.50

 
2 Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 17.50

o Aebersold Fabian (2003) 8.50
- Wüthrich Jonas 9.00

2 b Aebersold Fabian (2003) 18.50
+ Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 9.75
o Wittwer Mathias 8.75

3 Wüthrich Severin 18.25
+ Rüegg Daniel (2003) 9.75
o Pirkheim Elias 8.50

4 Ulrich Bruno (2003) 17.00
o Aebersold Adrian (2003) 8.50
o Kämpf Nicolas 8.50

4 b Aebersold Adrian (2003) 19.00
- Kämpf Nicolas 9.00
+ Ulrich Bruno (2003) 10.00

4 c Kämpf Nicolas 19.00
- Aebersold Adrian (2003) 9.00
+ Ulrich Bruno (2003) 10.00

5 Wüthrich Tim 17.00
o Galli Sandro 8.50
o Gasser Beat 8.50

5 b Gasser Beat 18.75
o Wittwer Mathias 8.75
+ Wüthrich Tim 10.00

5 c Galli Sandro 19.75
+ Wüthrich Tim 10.00
+ Aebersold David 9.75

6 Wittwer Mathias 19.50
+ Gasser Beat 9.75
+ Aebersold Fabian (2003) 9.75

6 b Pirkheim Elias 19.75
+ Wüthrich Jonas 9.75
+ Wüthrich Severin 10.00

7 a Wüthrich Jonas 17.50
o Pirkheim Elias 8.50
- Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 9.00

7 b Rüegg Daniel (2003) 17.50
o Wüthrich Severin 8.50
- Nussbaum Ueli 9.00

Jahrgang 2004
1 Schafroth Dario (2004) 17.75

- Trittibach Silvan (2004) 8.75
- Reichenbach Adrian (2004) 9.00

 
2 Schori Kevin (2004) 17.25

- Reichenbach Adrian (2004) 8.75
o Rubin Oliver (2004) 8.50

 
2 b Reichenbach Adrian (2004) 17.75

- Schori Kevin (2004) 8.75
- Schafroth Dario (2004) 9.00

2 c Rubin Oliver (2004) 18.50
o Rutsch Remo (2004) 8.50
+ Schori Kevin (2004) 10.00

3 Beetschen Nicolas (2004) 17.25
o Martin Mathieu (2004) 8.50
- Vollenweider Maik (2004) 8.75

3 b Martin Mathieu (2004) 18.25
+ Beetschen Nicolas (2004) 9.75
o Vollenweider Maik (2004) 8.50

4 Zryd Teo (2004) 17.25
- Gerber Adrian (2004) 8.75
o Schärz Fabian (2004) 8.50

4 b Wüthrich Alexander (2004) 17.50
- Berger Jan (2004) 9.00
o Walther Adrian (2004) 8.50

5 Nussbaum Florian (2004) 17.00
o Imboden Lorenz (2004) 8.50
o Trittibach Silvan (2004) 8.50

5 b Imboden Lorenz (2004) 18.50
+ Nussbaum Florian (2004) 10.00
o Burger Etienne (2004) 8.50

6 Gerber Adrian (2004) 17.25
- Zryd Teo (2004) 8.75
o Berger Jan (2004) 8.50

6 b Stalder Remo (2004) 18.25
o Schärz Fabian (2004) 8.50
+ Gilgen Cédric (2004) 9.75

6 c Walther Adrian (2004) 18.50
- Burger Etienne (2004) 8.75
+ Wüthrich Alexander (2004) 9.75

6 d Berger Jan (2004) 18.75
- Wüthrich Alexander (2004) 9.00
+ Gerber Adrian (2004) 9.75

7 Gilgen Cédric (2004) 17.00
o Steiner Raphael (2004) 8.50
o Stalder Remo (2004) 8.50

7 b Trittibach Silvan (2004) 18.75
- Schafroth Dario (2004) 8.75
+ Nussbaum Florian (2004) 10.00

7 c Schärz Fabian (2004) 19.50
+ Stalder Remo (2004) 9.75
+ Zryd Teo (2004) 9.75

8 Vollenweider Maik (2004) 19.00
+ Martin Mathieu (2004) 10.00
- Beetschen Nicolas (2004) 9.00

9 Burger Etienne (2004) 18.75
- Walther Adrian (2004) 8.75
+ Imboden Lorenz (2004) 10.00

9 b Steiner Raphael (2004) 19.50
+ Gilgen Cédric (2004) 9.75
+ Rutsch Remo (2004) 9.75

10 Rutsch Remo (2004) 18.75
+ Rubin Oliver (2004) 10.00
o Steiner Raphael (2004) 8.75

Jahrgang 2005
1 a Flury Nils (2005) 17.75

- Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 9.00
- Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 8.75

 
1 b Strahm Markus (2005) 17.75

o Matter Max (2005) 8.75
- Wälti Lars (2005) 9.00

 
1 c Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 17.75

- Wälti Lars (2005) 9.00
- Flury Nils (2005) 8.75

1 d Wenger Loris (2005) 19.50
+ Knutti Stefan (2005) 9.75
+ Leuenberger Nicola (2005) 9.75

1 e Moser Michael (2005) 19.50
+ Stucki Simon (2005) 9.75
+ Matter Florian (2005) 9.75

2 Wälti Lars (2005) 18.00
- Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 9.00
- Strahm Markus (2005) 9.00

3 b Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 17.25
- Moser Roger (2005) 8.75
o Stucki Simon (2005) 8.50

3 c Stucki Fabian (2005) 19.75
+ Sutter Samuel (2005) 9.75
+ Matter Max (2005) 10.00

3 d Tschumi Daniel (2005) 19.75
+ Dubach Damian (2005) 9.75
+ Bürki Fabian (2005) 10.00
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4 a Häni Adrian (2005) 18.25
o Bürki Fabian (2005) 8.50
+ Sommer Nicolas (2005) 9.75

4 b Leuenberger Nicola (2005) 18.25
+ Sommer Nicolas (2005) 9.75
o Wenger Loris (2005) 8.50

4 c Matter Max (2005) 18.25
+ Strahm Markus (2005) 9.75
o Stucki Fabian (2005) 8.50

4 d Matter Florian (2005) 18.50
+ Stalder Nick (2005) 10.00
o Moser Michael (2005) 8.50

4 e Moser Roger (2005) 18.50
- Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 8.75
+ Sommer Nicolas (2005) 9.75

4 f Sutter Samuel (2005) 18.50
o Stucki Fabian (2005) 8.50
+ Knutti Stefan (2005) 10.00

4 g Stucki Simon (2005) 18.50
o Moser Michael (2005) 8.50
+ Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 10.00

4 h Dubach Damian (2005) 18.50
o Tschumi Daniel (2005) 8.50
+ Stalder Nick (2005) 10.00

4 i Bürki Fabian (2005) 18.50
+ Häni Adrian (2005) 10.00
o Tschumi Daniel (2005) 8.50

5 a Sommer Nicolas (2005) 17.00
o Leuenberger Nicola (2005) 8.50
o Moser Roger (2005) 8.50

5 b Stalder Nick (2005) 17.00
o Matter Florian (2005) 8.50
o Dubach Damian (2005) 8.50

5 c Knutti Stefan (2005) 17.00
o Wenger Loris (2005) 8.50
o Sutter Samuel (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006
1 a Pirkheim Enea (2006) 17.00

o Ramser Noé (2006) 8.50
o Aemmer Marco (2006) 8.50

 
1 b Michel Gabriel (2006) 17.00

o Schüpbach Mika (2006) 8.50
o Galli Micha (2006) 8.50

 
1 c Maurer Manuel (2006) 17.00

o Schüpbach Mika (2006) 8.50
o Mäusli Dominic (2006) 8.50

1 d Lepori Mike (2006) 17.00
o Widmer Simon (2006) 8.50
o Grossen Bruno (2006) 8.50

1 e Bärtschi Marc (2006) 17.00
o Müller Janick (2006) 8.50
o Blatter Joel (2006) 8.50

1 f Jordi Jonas (2006) 17.00
o Theilkäs Fabio (2006) 8.50
o Berger Loris (2006) 8.50

2 b Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 17.00
o Maurer Quentin (2006) 8.50
o Ani John (2006) 8.50

2 c Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 20.00
+ Aemmer Marco (2006) 10.00
+ Wyss Nick (2006) 10.00

3 Wyss Nick (2006) 17.50
- Schärz Remo (2006) 9.00
o Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.50

3 b Meier André (2006) 18.50
+ Galli Micha (2006) 10.00
o Maurer Quentin (2006) 8.50

3 c Eymann Flurin (2006) 20.00
+ Blatter Joel (2006) 10.00
+ Bürki Adrian (2006) 10.00

4 a Maurer Quentin (2006) 19.50
+ Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 9.75
+ Meier André (2006) 9.75

4 b Kuhn Silvan (2006) 19.50
+ Ani John (2006) 9.75
+ Künsch Michael (2006) 9.75

5 a Theilkäs Fabio (2006) 19.00
+ Jordi Jonas (2006) 10.00
- Strahm Florian (2006) 9.00

5 b Strahm Florian (2006) 19.00
+ Müller Janick (2006) 10.00
- Theilkäs Fabio (2006) 9.00

6 a Ramser Noé (2006) 18.75
+ Pirkheim Enea (2006) 10.00
- Schärz Remo (2006) 8.75

6 b Grossen Bruno (2006) 18.75
- Widmer Simon (2006) 8.75
+ Lepori Mike (2006) 10.00

7 a Widmer Simon (2006) 18.50
- Grossen Bruno (2006) 8.75
+ Lepori Mike (2006) 9.75

7 b Künsch Michael (2006) 18.50
+ Mäusli Dominic (2006) 9.75
o Kuhn Silvan (2006) 8.75

8 Schärz Remo (2006) 18.00
- Wyss Nick (2006) 9.00
- Ramser Noé (2006) 9.00

8 b Galli Micha (2006) 18.50
o Meier André (2006) 8.75
+ Michel Gabriel (2006) 9.75

8 c Blatter Joel (2006) 18.50
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50
+ Bärtschi Marc (2006) 10.00

8 d Berger Loris (2006) 18.50
o Bürki Adrian (2006) 8.50
+ Jordi Jonas (2006) 10.00

8 e Ani John (2006) 18.50
o Kuhn Silvan (2006) 8.50
+ Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 10.00

8 f Schüpbach Mika (2006) 20.00
+ Michel Gabriel (2006) 10.00
+ Maurer Manuel (2006) 10.00

9 a Müller Janick (2006) 18.25
+ Bärtschi Marc (2006) 9.75
o Strahm Florian (2006) 8.50

9 b Mäusli Dominic (2006) 18.25
o Künsch Michael (2006) 8.50
+ Maurer Manuel (2006) 9.75

9 c Bürki Adrian (2006) 18.25
+ Berger Loris (2006) 9.75
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50

9 d Aemmer Marco (2006) 18.25
o Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.50
+ Pirkheim Enea (2006) 9.75


